LEAP Agility Club

Saturday, November 23, 2013

Judge: Jean Munger

T2B Time 2 Beat/T2BP

Jump Height= 4 # of dogs 2
4011 28 | addie Mae, Chihuahua, Teresa Labrie
4013 28> Sooner, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Liz Shepherd

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 17

8008 ™8 Bobbie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann Mancini
8009 28 Caper, Chihuahua, Judy Pawson

8022 28 Chevy, All American, Joni Silva

8024 28 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

8037 ™8 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier

8054 28 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

8060 28 Basil, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi Johnston

8061 ™8 Ticket, Pomeranian, Cheryl Truskowski

8083 8 7sa Zsa, Japanese Chin, Judith Johnson

8085 ™28 The Dude, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom Jr
8086 ™8 Mira, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

8100 28 Tucker, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann Mancini
8046 28 Kaleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
8047 287 Niamh, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Laura Trainor

8052 28 Ziggy, Pomeranian, Cheryl Truskowski

8053 28 Bette, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen

8090 T28P - Austin, Swedish Vallhund, Lisa Lucas

Jump Height= 12 # of dogs 24

12001 28 PeeAir, Papillon, Vicki. Weaver

12004 ™28 Chloe, Papillon, Ken Mattson

12007 ™28 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes

12009 ™8 Quincy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda
LaRoza

12013 ™28 Leroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela
Mannes

12024 8 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
12027 28 Benny, Miniature Poodle, Susan Giordano
12040 ™8 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

12048 ™8 Hudson, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda
LaRoza

12070 ™28 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

12089 28 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Potvin
12092 ™8 Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah Gibson

12094 28 Dusty, Miniature Poodle, Debbie West

12117 ™8 Tessa, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulsky

12057

12058
12059
12060
12105
12108
12109
12110
12111
12120

Jump Height= 16

16009
16019
16020
16024

16027
16031
16032
16035
16036
16039
16040
16043
16055
16059
16063
16064
16065
16067
16104
16107
16110
16114

16119
16123
16127

16139
16145
16147
16148
16150

287 Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

287 | oki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes
T28* Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson

28" Hannah, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
28> Max, Cocker Spaniel, Eric Webb

28" Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan Curtiss

1287 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

287 Hobbes, Basset Hound, Lisa Lucas

28> Tammy, Cocker Spaniel, Eric Webb

28> Ruffian, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Rogers

#of dogs 45

Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelle
28 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

28 Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria Greymont

28 Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

™8 Qliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay

28 Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams

™8 Victory, Shetland Sheepdog, Kelly St-Jacques

™8 Jason, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau

™8 Doc, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart

28 Penny, English Springer Spaniel, Karen Vanderburgh
28 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

™8 Sarge, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice

™28 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

28 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
28 Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees

™8 Pj, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara

™8 Divot, Shetland Sheepdog, Debby Cartney

™28 DJ, Australian Cattle Dog, Richard DeAmelio

28 Robbie, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia Hagan

™28 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb Totten

28 Patches, All American, Kristin Dujardin

28 Belle, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Phyllis
Hutchinson

™8 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
28 Kraft, Rat Terrier, Lora Abbott

28 Jagger, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Dottie
Hamblin

28 Sprint, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Halladay
28 | exi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader

28 Glick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
™28 Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
28 Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Potvin

T2B
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16151
16170
16171
16070
16081
16082
16084
16090
16099
16112
16130
16157
16159
16165
16190

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

Jump Height =

20001

20005
20006
20008
20009
20016
20018
20021
20022
20026
20027
20030
20034
20041
20042
20049
20051
20052
20054
20056
20057
20058
20059
20061
20062
20063
20065

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

Ty, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorte
Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen
Please, Brittany, Wendy Archinal

Kaedence, Border Collie, Linda Patenaude
Quick, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Orso, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Jada, Rottweiler, Michele Hermann

Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye
Azalee, Labrador Retriever, Leila Anichini
Fiji, Australian Shepherd, Colin Bird

Temi, Portuguese Water Dog, Elizabeth Chu
Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Oliver, Labrador Retriever, Gretchen Wiedie
Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall
Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20 #of dogs 105

Ares, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean
Murphy

Bella, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling
Cote, All American, Jim Koras

Bryce, Border Collie, Karen Gorman

Scout, Border Collie, Kelly Ansaldo

Colt, Border Collie, Julie Daniels

Journey, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop
Ember, Border Collie, John Green

Kylan, Standard Schnauzer, Marcia Dawson
Murphy, Border Collie, Debra Martin

Busy, Border Collie, Pamela Sturtz

Spark, Border Collie, Amber Genest
Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Beebee, Australian Cattle Dog, Mary Langer
Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere
Cowboy, Border Collie, Lucinda Rubin
Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Parker, Australian Shepherd, Manny Yvars
Dyne, Border Collie, Pamela Sturtz

Kyan, Border Collie, Deborah Salerno
Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
Leda, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman
Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann Katzwinkel
Hattie, Australian Shepherd, Susan Vitro
Ammo, Border Collie, Dawn Kubichko
Juice, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt
Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland Perry

20066
20068
20071
20072
20073
20077
20079
20085
20089
20098
20106
20109
20112
20116
20118
20124
20125
20126
20132
20133
20134
20136
20139
20145
20146
20147
20181
20182
20183
20184
20185
20187
20188
20189
20193
20194
20204
20211
20212
20216
20231
20239
20240
20243

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

Notch, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Zing, Border Collie, Janet Harris

Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry

Lulu, Border Collie, Juliet Weissberg

Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann Boomhower
Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit

Mrs Peel, Australian Shepherd, Raymond Latno
Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Sconza
Sport, Border Collie, Julie Daniels

Strummer, Boxer, Jill Viggiani

Elf, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

Elsa, German Short Haired Pointer, Jeri Fishack
Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows

Jet, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

Cara, Golden Retriever, Nora Hayes

Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
Mearle, Border Collie, Wayne Simon

Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Chanterelle, Whippet, Leila Anichini

Matty, Border Collie, Mary Langer

Gino, Border Collie, Martha Francis

Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
Roxy, Border Collie, Richard DeAmelio

Lonnie, All American, Robbin Lembo

Blaze, Australian Shepherd, Heidi Fischer
Jane, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Latno

Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Maggie, Boxer, Carol Brower

Demi, Border Collie, Rayda Vega

Whispa, Standard Poodle, Christine Cimaglia
Bolo, Border Collie, Gigi Damick

Abby, Dalmatian, Barbara Garceau

Emme, Border Collie, Rachael Carlo

Silas, Border Collie, Jill Sestini

Ajax, Portuguese Water Dog, Elizabeth Chu
Tee, Border Collie, Judy Davis

Zoe, Border Collie, Chuck Carlo

Pirate, Border Collie, Jessica Ajoux

Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuire
Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Pepe, Australian Shepherd, Morgan Lynd
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20247
20250
20253
20256
20260
20266
20274
20276
20277
20280
20287
20290
20292
20294

20303
20313
20323
20345
20365
20152
20156
20160
20166
20167
20175
20222
20267
20270
20271
20284
20297
20302
20305
20307

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

Jump Height =

24001
24006
24008
24011
24012
24023
24026
24028

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

ChaCha, Border Collie, Rebeca Smith

Blade, Border Collie, Catharine Keenan

Ace, Dalmatian, Linda Kaufman

Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett

Libby, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

Busy lzzy, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn MacDonald
Selchie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
Rain, Rottweiler, Gail Miller

Arlo, Border Collie, Janet Langdon

Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Myrtille, Kerry Blue Terrier, Catherine Lavoie

Teller, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Jil
Nicholas

Maya, Collie, Karin Sheehy

Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Sierra, Border Collie, Jason Pierce

Carson, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop
Jack, Boxer, Nina Daniel

Nymble, German Shepherd Dog, Sandra Leiser
Pumpkin, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Kelvin, Rottweiler, Lesley Mattuchio

Shumai, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Moxie, Collie, Barbara Brown

Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
August, Standard Poodle, Janet Evans

Jack, Collie, Rolanda Dane

Flicka, Pointer, Nancy Oglesby

Rainey, Alaskan Malamute, Jennifer Thomas
Gatsby, Standard Poodle, Janet Evans
Sammy, Alaskan Malamute, Gail Lawson

Zev, Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny Watson

Ticket, Labrador Retriever, Joann Boomhower

24 #ofdogs 39

Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha Kruse

Zim, Australian Shepherd, Kaitlyn Oliver
Nina, German Shepherd Dog, Debra Phillips
Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Maggie, Standard Poodle, Marge Yonda
Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt

24031 8 Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

24034 ™8 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith Bowen

24039 28 Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

24041 ™28 Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron

24042 ™28 )J, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
24044 28 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
24045 ™8 Lily, Boxer, Bonnie Campbell

24056 28 Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24058 28 Cameo, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskey
24062 28 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

24066 28 Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Chardavoyne
24075 8 Koda, Alaskan Malamute, Pamela Renock
24078 28 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
24079 ™28 De Kon, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
24080 ™28 Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne Eliot
24083 28 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
24084 ™8 Tuula, Belgian Sheepdog, Wendy Beard

24090 28 Koda, Golden Retriever, Michele Sandman
24092 ™8 Mandy, Standard Poodle, Marge Yonda

24095 ™8 |ngalil, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti

24101 ™8 Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace LaRocque
24102 28 Aden, Golden Retriever, Lisa Clare

24103 128 Serenity, Rottweiler, Danielle Brechter

24112 ™28 Murphy, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob Conroy
24118 28 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

24120 ™8 Jack, Golden Retriever, Karen Hollander

24125 28 Chance, Doberman Pinscher, Gwen Gerow
24126 28 | ayla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
24131 28 Kip, Belgian Malinois, Debra Keith

24145 128 Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

24150 ™8 Quick, Golden Retriever, Sandra Esford

Jump Height= 26 #of dogs 2
26002 ™8 Thrill, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

26010 8 Peace, Border Collie, Rebeca Smith
Judge: Debra Carlson
Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 6

4001 AXPB Brodie, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

4002 M8 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

4003 A8 | ola, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally Prevost

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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LEAP Agility Club
Saturday, November 23, 2013

4004
4009
4010

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Jump Height =

8001
8003
8004
8006
8007
8067
8041
8002
8008
8010
8011
8014

8015
8017
8018
8019
8020
8021
8022
8023
8024
8025
8026
8027
8028
8029
8030
8031
8032
8033
8034
8036
8037
8039
8040
8068
8069
8070
8071

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXPA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Charm, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Caryn Tindal
Matilda, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jessica Howe
Violet, Scottish Terrier, Danielle Holmes

8 #of dogs 57

Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg Hagerty

Secret, Papillon, Shelly Zimboski

Token, Pomeranian, Jill Blum

Olive, Parson Russell Terrier, Kellie Morrison
Gervais, Brussels Griffon, Leila Anichini

Cate, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tibby Chase
Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon
Bitzy, Maltese, Yolanda Russell

Bobbie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann Mancini
Coal, Poodle, Paula Bettencourt

Jacque, Papillon, Victoria D. Weaver

Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Kelly
Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

Daniel, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek

Pinkie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally Prevost
Mischief, Toy Poodle, Sharon Scott

Zander, Russian Toy, Jill Blum

Chevy, All American, Joni Silva

Lexy, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes

Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen Shinoda
Sundancer, Papillon, Maxine Holmes

Catcher, Norfolk Terrier, Sheila Foran

Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Demi, Chihuahua, Emily Peacock

Zinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Teresa Nolan
Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Cottle
Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy Wentworth
Rudy, Yorkshire Terrier, Paula Bettencourt
Romeo, Chihuahua, Scott Ellis

Nito, Papillon, Ann Jackson

Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier

Freddy, Papillon, Mary Scesny

Bailey, Yorkshire Terrier, Paula Bettencourt

Iris, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
Rocky, Chihuahua, Jess Kolakowski

Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

8072
8073
8074
8075
8076
8100
8042

8043
8044
8046
8047
8048
8050
8051
8052
8053
8078
8079

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Jump Height =

12001
12002
12004
12006
12007
12008
12052
12053
12054
12105
12009

12011
12012
12013

12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12020
12021

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXPA

AXPA

AXPA

AXPA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Macaroni, Bichon Frise, Joanne Ouchterloney
Chewy, Chihuahua, Jess Kolakowski

Sadie, Bichon Frise, Susan Morrison

Deesel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Tucker, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann Mancini

Abigail, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joanne Dunn-
Carleton

Dominic, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek
Hazel, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lois Henry
Kaleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Niamh, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Laura Trainor
Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie Roche

Thinker, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lauri Foley
Murphy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dusty Nason
Ziggy, Pomeranian, Cheryl Truskowski

Bette, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen
Regan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jessica Howe
Fenway, Border Terrier, Cathy Miller

12 #of dogs 90

PeeAir, Papillon, Vicki. Weaver

Sonic, Shetland Sheepdog, Marilyn Begasse
Chloe, Papillon, Ken Mattson

Quincy, Beagle, Susan Sonia

Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
Zut, Shetland Sheepdog, Michele Gauvin
Max, All American, Cheryl Brown

Bella, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelly McNiff
Dante, Australian Shepherd, Linda Robinson
Max, Cocker Spaniel, Eric Webb

Quincy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda
LaRoza

Nicky, Miniature Schnauzer, Jane Gray
Shaker, Miniature Poodle, Janet Metzger

Leroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela
Mannes

Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis
Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina Potter

Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi

Earl, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda LaRoza
Dallas, Papillon, Jill Blum

Annie Ann, Cocker Spaniel, Darlene Galloway
Casey, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Reardon

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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12022
12023
12024
12025
12027
12028
12030
12031
12032
12033
12034
12035
12036
12037
12039
12040
12041
12042
12043
12044
12045
12047
12048

12049
12050
12075
12082
12083
12084
12085
12087
12088
12089
12090
12091
12092
12093

12094
12095
12096
12097
12098
12099

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Chessie, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Tessier

Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Jammy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Drastal
Benny, Miniature Poodle, Susan Giordano

Knight, Shetland Sheepdog, Marialaine Potts
Chelsie, Cocker Spaniel, Mary Lindquist

Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'Brien

Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuiness

Twink, Shetland Sheepdog, Teresa Nolan

Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski

Bo, Miniature Pinscher, Linda Anthony

Maverick, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen
Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey Fulmer

Wills, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Theresa Nolan
Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Scooter, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Carole Starke
Kazee, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Roxie, Miniature Schnauzer, Jane Gray

Molly, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona McIntosh
Peanut, Russell Terrier, Erle Brewer

Hudson, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda
LaRoza

Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Zeus, Miniature Pinscher, Sue Usher
Blazer, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Jack, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Fuller
Blink, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys

Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia Ratner
Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. Perkins
Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Potvin
Jazz, Shetland Sheepdog, Dave May

Lucy, Cocker Spaniel, Rita Berardino
Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah Gibson

Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay
DeVito

Dusty, Miniature Poodle, Debbie West
Scoutie, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell
Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan
Soleil, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin Ohrt
Dazzle, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie Murphy
grACE, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin Ohrt

12100
12101
12102
12103
12104
12135
12051
12055
12056
12057

12058
12059
12060
12061
12062
12063
12064

12065
12066
12106
12107
12108
12109
12110
12111

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Jump Height =

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16136
16137
16068
16069
16070
16071

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXPA

AXPA

AXPA

AXPA

Tizzy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn Zorba
Eve, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, John Marcus
Gib, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Marcus
Magic, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan Curtiss
Cruiser, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, John Marcus
Jonesy, Miniature Schnauzer, Delaney Ratner
Oliver, Miniature Schnauzer, Klare McNeil

Lexie, American Eskimo, Celeste Riccio

Zeeba, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Specht

Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes
Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson
Hannah, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Randy, Shetland Sheepdog, Marilyn Begasse
Auggie, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'brien

Luke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky

Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caryn
Tindal

Bolero, Miniature Poodle, Laurie Danboise
Bree, Soft Coated Wheaten, Diane Guillotte
Sherry, Shetland Sheepdog, Dave May
Emma, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl Russell
Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan Curtiss

Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen
Hobbes, Basset Hound, Lisa Lucas
Tammy, Cocker Spaniel, Eric Webb

16 #of dogs 115

Glory, English Springer Spaniel, Sandra Thomson
Poof, Border Collie, Diane Bauman

Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

Banu, Shetland Sheepdog, Janet Induni

Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

Thaya, Border Collie, Kris Thober

Keep Her, Border Collie, Judy Jo Drake

Mason, American Eskimo, Dorry Stone

Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelle
Willie, Parson Russell Terrier, Cheryl Brewer
Thula, All American, Alice Hughey

Ranger, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Sidmore
Robin, Border Collie, Carl Specht

Wesley, Keeshonden, Janice Graves

Kaedence, Border Collie, Linda Patenaude

Virgil, Australian Shepherd, Linda Robinson

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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LEAP Agility Club
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16011
16012
16013

16014
16015
16016
16017
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024

16025
16027
16028
16029
16030
16031
16032
16033
16034
16035
16036
16037
16038
16039
16040
16041
16042
16043
16044
16045
16046
16048
16049

16053
16054
16055
16056
16057
16058

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
Trevor, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh

Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

Kayla, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud
Edward, American Eskimo Dog, Celeste Riccio
Rush, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys

Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen
Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria Greymont
Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy Breault

Pilot, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Kelly

Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthy

Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol
Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay

Ali, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams

Victory, Shetland Sheepdog, Kelly St-Jacques
Remi, Border Collie, Joy Elliott

Maggie, Iceland Sheepdog, Donald Denette
Jason, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Doc, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart

Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

Dilly, English Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Curtis-Caswell
Penny, English Springer Spaniel, Karen Vanderburgh
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Sketcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark Caron
Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
Sarge, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice

TeePee, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

Carina, Border Collie, Caryn Tindal

Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Michael Dabrowski
Campbell, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh

Navy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

McGee, Shetland Sheepdog, Janice Pier
Katelyn, American Eskimo, Dorry Stone

James, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

Trudy, Border Collie, Carole Doerr Allen

Skyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud
Catcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson

16059
16060
16062
16063
16064
16065
16066
16067
16138
16139
16140
16141
16142
16144
16145
16146
16147
16148
16149
16150
16151
16152
16153

16154
16171
16073
16076
16077
16078
16079
16080
16081
16082
16083
16084
16085
16086
16087

16090
16093
16094
16096
16098

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri Arnold
McClean, Soft Coated Wheaten, Diane Guillotte
Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees

Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara

Divot, Shetland Sheepdog, Debby Cartney
Sandi, Cocker Spaniel, Rita Berardino

DJ, Australian Cattle Dog, Richard DeAmelio
Finn, Shetland Sheepdog, Jill Hamilton

Sprint, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Halladay
Abby, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl Russell

PJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Dalena

Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell
Rumli, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader

Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis

Kia, All American, Beth Fatse

Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Potvin

Ty, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorte

Scooter, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Sidmore

Sizzle, English Cocker Spaniel, Roxanne Spilman-
Bush

Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre Lorrain
Please, Brittany, Wendy Archinal

Wings, Border Collie, Marilyn Pinard

Rook, Border Collie, Marilyn Pinard

Corey, Airedale Terrier, Amy McDermott
Arrow, Border Collie, Marissa Schmidt

Lilly, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Euro, Australian Shepherd, Iris Egan

Quick, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Orso, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Greta, Labrador Retriever, Leah Tesch
Jada, Rottweiler, Michele Hermann
Remedy, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis
Daryl, Australian Shepherd, Charles Tupper

Brazen, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caryn
Tindal

Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye
Electra, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav Recco
Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

Darby, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard
Penny, Australian Shepherd, James Jayko

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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LEAP Agility Club
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16099
16100
16155
16156
16157
16158
16159
16160
16161
16162
16163
16190
16195
16230

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Jump Height =

20001

20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20021
20022
20023
20024
20178
20183
20229
20233
20234
20235
20236

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

Azalee, Labrador Retriever, Leila Anichini
Echo, Australian Shepherd, Marcy Rauch
Cowboy, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen Moore
Eve, Collie, Kathryn Weare

Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Casey, Border Collie, Jessica Aniskoff
Oliver, Labrador Retriever, Gretchen Wiedie
Max, Australian Shepherd, Beth Gereg
Wrigley, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan
Julian, Labrador Retriever, Bill Young

Luke, Labrador Retriever, Susan Lindberg
Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Soleil, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Cassie, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk

20 #of dogs 198

Ares, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean
Murphy

Fuse, Border Collie, Jean Freeman

Tucker, Golden Retriever, Karen Hagstrand
Tina, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Fuhrer
Bella, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling
Cote, All American, Jim Koras

Bryce, Border Collie, Karen Gorman

Scout, Border Collie, Kelly Ansaldo

Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Reese, Border Collie, Judy Regan

Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara Grogan
Cyder, Rottweiler, Karen Carroll

Bindi, Australian Shepherd, Patricia Berte
Colt, Border Collie, Julie Daniels

Pemi, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Journey, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop
Tenzing, Brittany, Helen Connell

Ember, Border Collie, John Green

Kylan, Standard Schnauzer, Marcia Dawson
Misty, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Cyr
Dazzle, Australian Shepherd, Lisa Callahan
Prize, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips

Jane, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Latno
Gili, Border Collie, Marilyn Pinard

BB, Australian Shepherd, Marcy Rauch
Sailor, Bearded Collie, Katherine Dupee
Hailey, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook
Hannah, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook

20238
20239
20240
20345
20152
20153
20156
20157
20267
20268
20013
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
20036
20037
20038
20039
20040
20041
20042
20043
20044
20047
20049
20050
20051
20052
20053
20054
20055
20056
20057
20058
20059
20060
20061

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXPA

AXPA

AXPA

AXPA

AXPA

AXPA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Lyric, Flat Coated Retriever, Kristen Sobanski
Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuire
Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Sierra, Border Collie, Jason Pierce

Jack, Boxer, Nina Daniel

Chaz, Standard Poodle, Karen Kearney
Nymble, German Shepherd Dog, Sandra Leiser
Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan Sonia
August, Standard Poodle, Janet Evans

Lola, Pointer, Karen Oliver

Rowdy, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne Hass
Murphy, Border Collie, Debra Martin

Busy, Border Collie, Pamela Sturtz

Loud, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips

Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
Spark, Border Collie, Amber Genest
Fearless, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Jade, Golden Retriever, Donna Schmidt
Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion
Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Chico, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson
Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Frisco, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

Sunshine, Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
Saphira, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais
Saucony, Australian Shepherd, Robin Magee
Beebee, Australian Cattle Dog, Mary Langer
Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Pearl, Labrador Retriever, Mary Kobis

Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Jada, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Marks
Cowboy, Border Collie, Lucinda Rubin

Savvy, Whippet, Ariel Schoenfeld

Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Parker, Australian Shepherd, Manny Yvars
Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski
Dyne, Border Collie, Pamela Sturtz

Rumor, Labrador Retriever, Elisa Calabrese
Kyan, Border Collie, Deborah Salerno
Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
Leda, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann Katzwinkel
Guts, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips

Hattie, Australian Shepherd, Susan Vitro

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..
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20062
20063
20064
20065
20066
20068
20069
20071
20072
20073
20074
20075
20076
20077
20078
20079
20080
20081
20082
20084
20086
20087
20088
20089
20090
20091
20092
20093
20094
20095
20096

20097
20098
20099
20100
20101
20102
20103
20104
20105

20106
20108
20109

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Ammo, Border Collie, Dawn Kubichko

Juice, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt

Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland Perry

Notch, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Zing, Border Collie, Janet Harris

Brite, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry

Lulu, Border Collie, Juliet Weissberg

Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann Boomhower
Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Mongeon
Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill

Jordan, Golden Retriever, Donna Schmidt

Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
Caper, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion
Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit

Hurry, Golden Retriever, Lise Merrifield

Brisk!, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

Twinkie, American Staffordshire Terrier, Emily Clark
Fame US, Border Collie, Jessica Ajoux

Venus, Dalmatian, Stephanie Podejko

Reba, Australian Shepherd, Christine Fleischmann
Casey, Australian Shepherd, Jo-Ellen Vought
Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Cash, Border Collie, Fran Tardif

Slick, Portuguese Water Dog, Lynmarie Thompson
Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Daisy, Border Collie, Lou Scrimale

Miranda, Labrador Retriever, Guylaine Doyon
Seacrett, Border Collie, Kaitlyn Dreese

Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-
Webber

Cooper, Border Collie, Pamela Shattuck
Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Sconza

Nellie, Labrador Retriever, Jane Jackson

Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie Gedney

Ace, Border Collie, Kristin Thober

Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne Hass
Faye, Border Collie, Ellie Hughes

Tat, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

Gypsy Rose, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sandy
Gonchar

Sport, Border Collie, Julie Daniels
Emma, Flat Coated Retriever, Kimberly Hitt
Strummer, Boxer, Jill Viggiani

20110
20111
20112
20113
20114
20115

20116
20117
20118
20119
20121
20122
20123
20124
20125
20126
20129
20130
20131
20132
20133
20134
20135
20136
20139
20141
20142
20143
20145
20146
20147
20148
20151
20241
20242
20243
20244
20245
20246
20247
20248
20249
20250
20251

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Raela, Border Collie, Teresa Byron
Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
Elf, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens
Tag, Australian Shepherd, Lauri Foley
Cory, Belgian Tervuren, Barbara Riley

Perry Mason, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy
Wentworth

Elsa, German Short Haired Pointer, Jeri Fishack
Choc, Border Collie, Helen Connell

Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
Dazzle, Belgian Tervuren, Marcia Halliday
Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

Zap, Border Collie, Judy Jo Drake

Kelsey, Border Collie, Carole Doerr Allen

Jet, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

Cara, Golden Retriever, Nora Hayes

Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
Po, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais

Tango, Dalmatian, Bronwyn Schoelzel

O'my, Border Collie, Lois Platt

Mearle, Border Collie, Wayne Simon

Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Chanterelle, Whippet, Leila Anichini

Sprint, Australian Shepherd, Robin Magee
Matty, Border Collie, Mary Langer

Gino, Border Collie, Martha Francis

Boulder, Australian Shepherd, Roma Hunter
Teller, Golden Retriever, Erica Ferland

Rory, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Kealey

Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
Roxy, Border Collie, Richard DeAmelio

Emma, Labrador Retriever, Fred Davis

Ripley, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais

Bam!, Border Collie, Cynthia Ratner

Freddie, Border Collie, Juliet Weissberg

Pepe, Australian Shepherd, Morgan Lynd

Tangq ueray, German Shepherd Dog, Marisa Schmidt
Kelso, Border Collie, Delaney Ratner

Rumor, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
ChaCha, Border Collie, Rebeca Smith

Ace, Australian Shepherd, Stacey Rothchild
Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Kaufman
Blade, Border Collie, Catharine Keenan

Hana, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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LEAP Agility Club
Saturday, November 23, 2013

20252 M8 Nicky, Dalmatian, Jody Fraser 24006 AXA - Zim, Australian Shepherd, Kaitlyn Oliver
20253 A8 Ace, Dalmatian, Linda Kaufman 24007 AXA - Juliet, Standard Poodle, Carol Benesch-Ellis
20254 M8 Spree, Border Collie, Stefanie Rainer 24008 M Nina, German Shepherd Dog, Debra Phillips
20255 AX8  Nikki, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask 24009 AXA Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma
20256 A8 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett 24010 MA - Brazen, Golden Retriever, Shelly Truskauskas
20257 A8 Zoe, Vizsla, Marissa D'Andrea 24100 A% Rev, German Shepherd Dog, Marisa Schmidt
20258 A8 Carlie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-Wager 24101 MA " Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace LaRocque
20259 A8 Ella, Flat Coated Retriever, Nancy Triou 24102 AXA - Aden, Golden Retriever, Lisa Clare
20260 AX8  Libby, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton 24103 MA  Serenity, Rottweiler, Danielle Brechter
20261 A8 Journey, Brittany, Andrea Lee 24011 A8 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine
20262 A8 Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask 24012 A8 Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett
20263 A8 Max, Golden Retriever, Bob Young 24013 M8 Jilley, Border Collie, Susan Marriner
20264 A8 Toffee, Golden Retriever, Alison Silvester 24014 A8 Keya, Belgian Tervuren, Heather McKay
20265 AX8 " Ditto, Portuguese Water Dog, Pat Wardwell 24015 M8 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
20266 AX8 - Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison Vicuna 24017 M8 Duke, Berger Picard, Christina Potter
20313 A8 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli 24018 A8 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson
20340 AX8  Shela, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld 24019 M8 Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney
20365 M8 Carson, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop 24020 A8 Dewey, Labrador Retriever, Danette Chorney
20158 AXPB Ginger, Labrador Retriever, Linda Heron Wind 24021 A8 Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann
20160 AXPB Pumpkin, Vizsla, Denise Cormier 24022 M8 Dodge, Border Collie, Susan Marriner
20161 AXPB Rossa, Airedale Terrier, Amy McDermott 24023 M8 Maggie, Standard Poodle, Marge Yonda
20163 AXPB Cinnamon, Labrador Retriever, Linda Heron Wind 24024 M8 Splash, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye
20164 X8 Brogan, Collie, Becky Smith 24025 A8 Jimmy, Border Collie, Judy Ann Katzwinkel
20165 AXPB Annie, Pointer, Debra Pereira 24026 M8 vy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
20166 A% Kelvin, Rottweiler, Lesley Mattuchio 24028 A8 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt
20167 AXPB Shumai, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks 24029 M8 incoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du Bay
20168 M8 Doc, German Short Haired Pointer, Joe Mscisz 24030 A8 Tux, Golden Retriever, Christine Marinelli
20169 AXPB | yta, Rottweiler, Cookie Desino 24031 A8 Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira
20170 AXPB Spencer, English Setter, Faith Grogan 24032 M8 Suede, Collie, Noreen Bennett
20171 M8 Tango, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney 24033 AX8  Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor Potter
20172 AXPBKeno, German Shepherd Dog, Joe DeYoung 24034 A8 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith Bowen
20173 AXPB Seeya, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart 24035 M8 Reine, Afghan Hound, Diane Bauman
20174 AXPB Reeta, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti 24037 M8 Carrera, Airedale Terrier, Judith Brown
20175 AXP8 Moxie, Collie, Barbara Brown 24038 AXB  Rebel, Labrador Retriever, Eileen Fatcheric-Burns
20269 AP Strider, Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny Watson 24039 A8 Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich
20270 AXP8 - Jack, Collie, Rolanda Dane 24040 A8 | evi, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara
20271 AXPB Flicka, Pointer, Nancy Oglesby 24041 M8 Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron
20272 AXPBMaggie, Golden Retriever, Bob Young 24042 A8 )J, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
20273 AXPB Skyy, Rottweiler, Gail Miller 24043 A8 Phil, Border Collie, Kaitlyn Dreese

24044 A8 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 98 24045 A8 Lily, Boxer, Bonnie Campbell
24001 A4 Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha Kruse 24046 M@ Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall
24002 AXA Dash, Golden Retriever, Deb Brunner-Walker 24047 A€ Riva, Belgian Tervuren, Heather McKay
24003 * Indy, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk 24048 M® Jettabella, Rottweiler, Pauline Karalia

24004 AXA - Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer Jacobs

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 9 of 22

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..
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24049
24050
24051
24052
24053
24056
24057
24058
24059
24060
24061
24062
24063
24064
24065
24066
24068
24069
24070
24071
24072
24073
24075
24076
24077
24078
24079
24104
24105
24106
24107
24108
24109
24110
24111
24112
24113
24114
24115
24116
24117
24118
24119
24120

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Ginger, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

Antares, Weimaraner, Pat Sandillo

Jerome, Rottweiler, Karen Carroll

Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
Lacey, German Short Haired Pointer, Sandy Gonchar
Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
Cameo, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskey
Rou, Flat Coated Retriever, Deborah Zirwas
FIRE!, Doberman Pinscher, Teresa Byron
Woodstock, Briard, Arthur Selkin

Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

Rudi, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri Fishack
Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard

Slam, Golden Retriever, Marcia Halliday

Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Chardavoyne
Bomber, Golden Retriever, Lori Basa

Sammy, Standard Poodle, Christopher Denny
Krash, Flat Coated Retriever, Jayne McCloskey
T.Obi, All American, Gina Babcock

Odyssey, Otterhound, Joellen Gregory

Milan, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Szczygiel
Koda, Alaskan Malamute, Pamela Renock

Axl, Border Collie, Rita Berardino

Kipling, Golden Retriever, Erica Ferland

Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
De Kon, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
Beetle, German Shepherd Dog, Kate Harding
Kaia, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
Snow, Afghan Hound, Nancy Curtis-Caswell
Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

Fidget, Border Collie, Catharine Keenan
Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen Reinhardt
Ketch, Golden Retriever, Elise Kremer

Murphy, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob Conroy
Gauge, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluer
Jett, Flat Coated Retriever, Mark Caron

Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace LaRocque
Simmer, Pointer, Kathy Duffy

Trey, Golden Retriever, Karen Hocker

Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

Quiz, Pointer, Kathy Duffy

Jack, Golden Retriever, Karen Hollander

24121 A8 Blaze, Vizsla, Erika Kiss

24122 M8 Trouble, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

24123 M8 Margot, Doberman Pinscher, Merry Fitzgerald
24124 A8 Tag, Doberman, Rae O'Leary

24125 A8 Chance, Doberman Pinscher, Gwen Gerow
24145 A8 Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

Jump Height= 26 #ofdogs 7

26001 A8 Robber, Border Collie, Kaitlyn Dreese
26002 AX8 " Thrill, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

26003 M8 Karli Renay, Border Collie, Kaitlyn Dreese
26004 A8 Trick, Border Collie, John Nys

26006 M8 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James Jayko
26007 A8 Ziggy, Border Collie, Samantha Aimeida

26009 A8 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery
Judge: Ann Croft
Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 3

4006 O Mollie, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah Peretz
4007 OAP " Matrix, Papillon, Mary Scesny

4011 AP Laddie Mae, Chihuahua, Teresa Labrie

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 11
8054 oA Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
8055 %A Kody, All American, Joni Silva

8056 %A Sonny, Miniature Pinscher, Linda Anthony
8080 A Molly, All American, Hannah Naiburg
8081 OA  Eve, Silky Terrier, Christine Crocker

8082 O Ripple, Scottish Terrier, Bill Murphy

8083 OA  Zsa Zsa, Japanese Chin, Judith Johnson

8084 oA
8085 oA
8086 OA
8087 oA

Benny, Papillon, Barbara Franchino

The Dude, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom Jr
Mira, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

Lacey, Havanese, Kathy Coder

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 9

12068 oA Shimmy, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Tessier
12069 A Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith Grogan
12070 %A Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

12072 O Mina, Shetland Sheepdog, Michele Gauvin
12112 % Lindy, English Cocker Spaniel, June Moskovitz
12073 OAP Gilligan, Cocker Spaniel, Ginger MacFarlane

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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LEAP Agility Club
Saturday, November 23, 2013

12074
12113
12114

Jump Height= 16

16102
16103
16104
16105
16106
16109
16110
16120
16111
16112
16113
16164
16165
16166

Jump Height= 20

20179
20181
20182
20184
20185
20186
20187
20188
20189
20190
20193
20194
20195
20196
20274
20276
20277
20278
20279
20280
20197
20199
20201

OAP Parie, Keeshond, Jeff Botelho
OAP Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Rogers

O Benny, American Staffordshire Terrier, Dalana
Bewley Huss

#ofdogs 14

Liz, Standard Schnauzer, Klare McNeil

oA Jake, Cocker Spaniel, Ellen Dana

%A Robbie, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia Hagan
OA  Twister, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelly McNiff
%A Rina, Keeshonden, Janice Graves

%A Hannah, Canine Partner, Gina Babcock

OA  Patches, All American, Kristin Dujardin

A Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky
OAP Cash, Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis
OAPFiji, Australian Shepherd, Colin Bird

OAF Violet, Dalmatian, Linda McSherry

OAP Freddy, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Hiestand
O Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall
OA% Tillie, All American, Julie Mahaney

OA

#of dogs 27

A Tattle, Australian Shepherd, Sally King

A" Lonnie, All American, Robbin Lembo

oA Blaze, Australian Shepherd, Heidi Fischer

OA " Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
%A Maggie, Boxer, Carol Brower

oA Amber, Border Collie, Judy Regan

%A Demi, Border Collie, Rayda Vega

%A Whispa, Standard Poodle, Christine Cimaglia
%A Bolo, Border Collie, Gigi Damick

OA " SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn Jussila

A Abby, Dalmatian, Barbara Garceau

OA Emme, Border Collie, Rachael Carlo

A Quinn, Border Collie, Kathy Kealey

%A Yquem, Belgian Tervuren, Michele Gauvin

OA  Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn MacDonald
OA  Selchie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer

oA Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
OA  Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers

OA  Kiah, Siberian Husky, Alicia Cyr

OA " Rain, Rottweiler, Gail Miller

OAP  Reo, Giant Schnauzer, Karen Mancini

OAP Zeke, Australian Shepherd, Rachel Bird

OA" Twinkle, Belgian Sheepdog, Nadine Perry

20281 AP Sooner, Bouvier Des Flandres, Andie Newman
20282 OA" Maya, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Mathieu
20283 AP Cobalt, Golden Retriever, Brian Huss

20284 A" Rainey, Alaskan Malamute, Jennifer Thomas

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 12

24080 A Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne Eliot
24082 OA  Jess, Weimaraner, Jan Mullen

24083 A Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
24084 % Tuula, Belgian Sheepdog, Wendy Beard

24085 OA " Rave, Australian Shepherd, Laurie-Ann Gagnon
24086 OA  Ramble, Flat Coated Retriever, Kimberly Hitt
24087 %A Micah, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Chardavoyne
24088 %A Cole, Standard Poodle, Katherine Martin

24089 OA  Bizz, Gordon Setter, Liz Wilshere

24126 oA Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
24127 %A Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn Fichman
24128 OA " Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

Jump Height= 26 #of dogs 1
26008 OA  Beamer, Border Collie, Samantha Almeida

Judge: Tim Pinneri

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1
4012 NAP Blaze, Havanese, Kathy Coder

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 9
8058 NM - Harley, Havanese, Joyce Philbrook
8060 NA8 - Basil, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi Johnston

8061 NAB - Ticket, Pomeranian, Cheryl Truskowski
8088 NA8 - Gamble, Scottish Terrier, Bonnie Murphy
8089 NAB - Baxter, Papillon, Barbara Franchino

8062 AP EmmaBear, Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl Brown

8063 NAP - Sophie, West Highland White Terrier, Melissa Smey
8090 NAP - Austin, Swedish Vallhund, Lisa Lucas

8091 NAP - Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 6
12081 A Kitty Carlisle, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lois
Henry

12115 NAA " Pari, Miniature Poodle, Debra Cavicchi
12116 NAA - Pixie, Miniature Pinscher, Lori Guliani
12117 NAB  Tessa, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulsky

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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LEAP Agility Club
Saturday, November 23, 2013

12118 A8 Rock, French Bulldog, Susan Lindberg 20220 AP QOcean, Rottweiler, Cristin Larson
12119 NAP Koby, All American, Pamela Hawkins 20221 NAP " Ghost, Dalmatian, Dawn Eliot-Johnson
20222 NAP Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 14 20296 NAP Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Burns
16114 NAA Belle, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Phyllis 20297 NP Gatsby, Standard Poodle, Janet Evans
Hutchinson 20298 NAP " Harry, English Setter, Carol Ostrowski

16116 NAA - Jyp, All American, Mary Moynihan

16117 NAA " Tiara, Kerry Blue Terrier, France Godbout

16119 NAB - Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerili
16121 NAB - Charlotte, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan Karsch
16122 NA8 - Brooke, Border Collie, Deborah Salerno

16123 NAB - Kraft, Rat Terrier, Lora Abbott

20299 NAP" Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne Sheridan
20300 NAP " Dazzle, Flat Coated Retriever, Margaret Uminsky
20301 NAP Eddy, Rottweiler, Judith Fahy

20302 NAP - Sammy, Alaskan Malamute, Gail Lawson

16124 NAB Will, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Ring Jump Height = 24 Fof dog§ 17 ;
' ' y 24090 NAA Koda, Golden Retriever, Michele Sandman
NAB H :
16126 Ripper, Parson Russell Terrier, Erle Brewer 24091 NA - Solea, Belgian Tervuren, Helene Berube
NAB i H i i
16127 izgnggﬂh Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Dottie 24092 N4 Mandy, Standard Poodle, Marge Yonda

NAB
16120 ™ Hollye, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Phyliis 24093 Juno, German Shepherd Dog, Marshall Metzger

Hutchinson 24095 NA8  Ingalil, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti
16130 ™ Temi, Portuguese Water Dog, Elizabeth Chu 24096 M® Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce Selkin
16131 NP Corey, Dalmatian, Sara Pruyne 24097 NAB - Bella, German Shepherd Dog, Kelly Hagstrand
16167 ™ Kobe, Australian Shepherd, Rachel Brostrom 24098 " Kisses, All American, Jared Davis

24129 NAA - Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee

Jump Height= 20 # of dogs 32 24130 NAA - QOdie, Golden Retriever, Richard Seney
20204 NA - Silas, Border Collie, Jill Sestini 24131 NA8 - Kip, Belgian Malinois, Debra Keith
20208 NAA - Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert 24132 NAB - Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluer
20209 NAB - Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Sandra Thomson 24133 NA8 |lsa, Great Dane, Teresa Labrie
20210 NAB Ty, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia Fields 24134 NAB - Precious, Doberman Pinscher, Merry Fitzgerald
20211 NAB - Ajax, Portuguese Water Dog, Elizabeth Chu 24135 NAB - NitroJett, Rottweiler, Pauline Karalia
20212 NAB - Tee, Border Collie, Judy Davis 24136 NAB - Oscar, Portuguese Water Dog, Brian Huss
20216 NAB - Zoe, Border Collie, Chuck Carlo 24150 NAB - Quick, Golden Retriever, Sandra Esford
20217 A8 Hex, Border Collie, Marcy Rauch
20275 NAB - Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace Jump Height= 26 #ofdogs 1
20285 NAA - Spencer, All American, Kim Ouimet 26010 NA - Peace, Border Collie, Rebeca Smith
20286 NAB - \Wave, Australian Shepherd, Taylor Lynd
20287 N8 Arlo, Border Collie, Janet Langdon Judge: Peter Liu
20288 NAB - Finn, Australian Shepherd, Renee St Jacques
20289 NAB - Georgia, Australian Shepherd, Rachel Brostrom Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

20290 NAB - Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20291 NAB - Rogue, All American, Jael Berlingeri

20292 NAB - Myrtille, Kerry Blue Terrier, Catherine Lavoie
20293 NAB  Bella, Vizsla, Marissa D'Andrea

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 7
4001 APB Brodie, Scottish Terrier, Linda White
4002 APB - Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton
20294 NAB - Teller, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Jill 4003 AR5 | la, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally Prevost
Nicholas 4004 APB - Charm, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Caryn Tindal

20295 NAB - Miley, Labrador Retriever, Jeannie Henderson
20323 NAB  Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20218 NAP | ester, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary Spaar

4008 APB - Mykelti, West Highland White Terrier, Meg Hagerty
4009 APB - Matilda, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jessica Howe

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 12 of 22

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



LEAP Agility Club
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4010 APB Vfiolet, Scottish Terrier, Danielle Holmes
Jump Height= 8 # of dogs 62
8007 AXJA " Gervais, Brussels Griffon, Leila Anichini

8054 AXA Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

8055 AXAKody, All American, Joni Silva

8067 A Cate, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tibby Chase

8068 AXA Iris, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

8085 MA The Dude, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom Jr
8086 AXIAMira, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

8087 AXA | acey, Havanese, Kathy Coder

8063 APA - Sophie, West Highland White Terrier, Melissa Smey
8001 AXB - Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg Hagerty

8002 B Bitzy, Maltese, Yolanda Russell

8003 AXB Secret, Papillon, Shelly Zimboski

8004 M8 Token, Pomeranian, Jill Blum

8008 AXB Bobbie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann Mancini
8009 AXB Caper, Chihuahua, Judy Pawson

8010 AXB - Coal, Poodle, Paula Bettencourt

8011 AXB - Jacque, Papillon, Victoria D. Weaver

8014 AXB Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

8015 AXB ily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Kelly

8017 AXB Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

8018 AXB Daniel, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek
8019 AXB  Pinkie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally Prevost
8020 AXB - Mischief, Toy Poodle, Sharon Scott

8021 AXB - Zander, Russian Toy, Jill Blum

8022 AXB - Chevy, All American, Joni Silva

8023 AXB | exy, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes

8024 B Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

8025 AXB - Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen Shinoda
8026 AXB Sundancer, Papillon, Maxine Holmes

8027 AXB - Catcher, Norfolk Terrier, Sheila Foran

8028 AXB Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8029 AXB - Demi, Chihuahua, Emily Peacock

8030 AXB Zinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Teresa Nolan

8031 AXB Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Cottle
8032 AXB Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy Wentworth
8033 AXB Rudy, Yorkshire Terrier, Paula Bettencourt

8034 AXB Romeo, Chihuahua, Scott Ellis

8036 AXB Nito, Papillon, Ann Jackson

8037 AXB Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier
8039 AXB Freddy, Papillon, Mary Scesny
8040 AXB Bailey, Yorkshire Terrier, Paula Bettencourt

8065
8069
8070
8071
8072
8073
8074
8075
8076
8100
8042

8043
8046
8047
8048
8050
8051
8052
8053
8078
8079

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

12001
12006
12007
12008
12068
12070
12105
12120
12004
12009

12011
12012
12013

12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12019

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Keegan, Papillon, Theresa Nolan

Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
Rocky, Chihuahua, Jess Kolakowski

Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

Macaroni, Bichon Frise, Joanne Ouchterloney
Chewy, Chihuahua, Jess Kolakowski

Sadie, Bichon Frise, Susan Morrison

Deesel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Tucker, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann Mancini

Abigail, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joanne Dunn-
Carleton

Dominic, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek
Kaleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Niamh, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Laura Trainor
Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie Roche

Thinker, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lauri Foley
Murphy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dusty Nason
Ziggy, Pomeranian, Cheryl Truskowski

Bette, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen
Regan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jessica Howe
Fenway, Border Terrier, Cathy Miller

12 #of dogs 91

PeeAir, Papillon, Vicki. Weaver

Quincy, Beagle, Susan Sonia

Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
Zut, Shetland Sheepdog, Michele Gauvin
Shimmy, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Tessier
Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Max, Cocker Spaniel, Eric Webb

Ruffian, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Rogers
Chloe, Papillon, Ken Mattson

Quincy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda
LaRoza

Nicky, Miniature Schnauzer, Jane Gray
Shaker, Miniature Poodle, Janet Metzger

Leroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela
Mannes

Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis
Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina Potter

Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi

Earl, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda LaRoza
Dallas, Papillon, Jill Blum

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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LEAP Agility Club
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12020
12021
12022
12023
12024
12025
12027
12028
12030
12031
12032
12033
12034
12035
12036
12037
12039
12040
12041
12042
12043
12044
12045
12047
12048

12049
12050
12075
12079
12082
12083
12084
12085
12087
12088
12089
12090
12091
12092
12093

12094
12095
12096

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Annie Ann, Cocker Spaniel, Darlene Galloway
Casey, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Reardon

Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Chessie, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Tessier

Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Jammy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Drastal
Benny, Miniature Poodle, Susan Giordano

Knight, Shetland Sheepdog, Marialaine Potts
Chelsie, Cocker Spaniel, Mary Lindquist

Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'Brien

Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuiness

Twink, Shetland Sheepdog, Teresa Nolan

Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski

Bo, Miniature Pinscher, Linda Anthony

Maverick, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen
Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey Fulmer

Wills, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Theresa Nolan
Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Scooter, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Carole Starke
Kazee, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Roxie, Miniature Schnauzer, Jane Gray

Molly, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona McIntosh
Peanut, Russell Terrier, Erle Brewer

Hudson, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda
LaRoza

Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Zeus, Miniature Pinscher, Sue Usher

Rebel, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kara Grogan
Blazer, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Jack, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Fuller
Blink, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys

Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia Ratner
Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. Perkins
Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Potvin
Jazz, Shetland Sheepdog, Dave May

Lucy, Cocker Spaniel, Rita Berardino

Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah Gibson

Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay
DeVito

Dusty, Miniature Poodle, Debbie West
Scoutie, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell
Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan

12097
12098
12099
12100
12101
12102
12103
12104
12135
12051
12055
12056
12057

12058
12059
12060
12061
12062
12063
12064

12065
12066
12106
12107
12108
12109
12110
12111
12121

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

16001
16002
16003
16004
16007
16009
16010
16011
16015
16036
16043
16103

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

Soleil, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin Ohrt

Dazzle, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie Murphy

grACE, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin Ohrt

Tizzy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn Zorba
Eve, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, John Marcus
Gib, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Marcus
Magic, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan Curtiss
Cruiser, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, John Marcus
Jonesy, Miniature Schnauzer, Delaney Ratner
Oliver, Miniature Schnauzer, Klare McNeil

Lexie, American Eskimo, Celeste Riccio

Zeeba, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Specht

Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes
Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson
Hannah, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Randy, Shetland Sheepdog, Marilyn Begasse
Auggie, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'brien

Luke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky

Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caryn
Tindal

Bolero, Miniature Poodle, Laurie Danboise
Bree, Soft Coated Wheaten, Diane Guillotte
Sherry, Shetland Sheepdog, Dave May
Emma, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl Russell
Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan Curtiss

Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen
Hobbes, Basset Hound, Lisa Lucas

Tammy, Cocker Spaniel, Eric Webb

Simon, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carol L. Perkins

16 #ofdogs 123

Glory, English Springer Spaniel, Sandra Thomson
Poof, Border Collie, Diane Bauman

Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

Banu, Shetland Sheepdog, Janet Induni

Keep Her, Border Collie, Judy Jo Drake

Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelle
Willie, Parson Russell Terrier, Cheryl Brewer
Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
Edward, American Eskimo Dog, Celeste Riccio
Doc, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart

Sarge, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice

Jake, Cocker Spaniel, Ellen Dana

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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16104
16106
16137
16068
16069
16071
16094
16112
16164
16005
16006
16008
16012
16013

16014
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024

16025
16027
16028
16029
16030
16031
16032
16033
16034
16035
16037
16038
16039
16040
16041
16042
16044
16045
16046

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AJPA

AJPA

AJPA

AJPA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Robbie, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia Hagan
Rina, Keeshonden, Janice Graves

Ranger, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Sidmore
Robin, Border Collie, Carl Specht

Wesley, Keeshonden, Janice Graves

Virgil, Australian Shepherd, Linda Robinson
Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

Fiji, Australian Shepherd, Colin Bird

Freddy, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Hiestand
Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

Thaya, Border Collie, Kris Thober

Mason, American Eskimo, Dorry Stone
Trevor, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh

Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

Kayla, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud
Rush, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys

Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen
Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria Greymont
Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy Breault

Pilot, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Kelly

Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthy

Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol

Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay

Ali, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams

Victory, Shetland Sheepdog, Kelly St-Jacques
Remi, Border Collie, Joy Elliott

Maggie, Iceland Sheepdog, Donald Denette

Jason, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

Dilly, English Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Curtis-Caswell
Penny, English Springer Spaniel, Karen Vanderburgh
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Sketcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark Caron
Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
TeePee, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

Carina, Border Collie, Caryn Tindal

Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Michael Dabrowski

16048
16049

16053
16054
16055
16056
16057
16058
16059
16060
16062
16063
16064
16065
16066
16067
16136
16138
16139
16140
16141
16142
16144
16145
16146
16147
16148
16149
16150
16151
16152
16153

16154
16171
16070
16073
16076
16077
16078
16079
16080
16081
16082

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Campbell, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh

Navy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

McGee, Shetland Sheepdog, Janice Pier
Katelyn, American Eskimo, Dorry Stone

James, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

Trudy, Border Collie, Carole Doerr Allen

Skyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud
Catcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson
Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri Arnold
McClean, Soft Coated Wheaten, Diane Guillotte
Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees

Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara

Divot, Shetland Sheepdog, Debby Cartney
Sandi, Cocker Spaniel, Rita Berardino

DJ, Australian Cattle Dog, Richard DeAmelio
Thula, All American, Alice Hughey

Finn, Shetland Sheepdog, Jill Hamilton

Sprint, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Halladay
Abby, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl Russell

PJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Dalena

Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell
Rumli, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader

Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis

Kia, All American, Beth Fatse

Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Potvin

Ty, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorte

Scooter, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Sidmore

Sizzle, English Cocker Spaniel, Roxanne Spilman-
Bush

Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre Lorrain
Please, Brittany, Wendy Archinal
Kaedence, Border Collie, Linda Patenaude
Wings, Border Collie, Marilyn Pinard

Rook, Border Collie, Marilyn Pinard

Corey, Airedale Terrier, Amy McDermott
Arrow, Border Collie, Marissa Schmidt
Lilly, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Euro, Australian Shepherd, Iris Egan
Quick, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Orso, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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16083
16084
16085
16086
16087

16090
16093
16096
16098
16099
16100
16134
16155
16156
16157
16158
16159
16160
16161
16162
16163
16190
16195
16230
20223

Jump Height= 20

20002
20006
20008
20011
20012
20014
20015
20016
20018
20021
20023
20072
20101
20118
20178
20182

APB Greta, Labrador Retriever, Leah Tesch

APB " Jada, Rottweiler, Michele Hermann
AP Remedy, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis
A8 Daryl, Australian Shepherd, Charles Tupper

APB Brazen, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caryn

Tindal

Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye
A8 Electra, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav Recco
APB Darby, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard
APBPenny, Australian Shepherd, James Jayko
APB - Azalee, Labrador Retriever, Leila Anichini
APBEcho, Australian Shepherd, Marcy Rauch
A8 Prince, Shetland Sheepdog, Joel Basa

APB - Cowboy, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen Moore
APB Eve, Collie, Kathryn Weare

APB Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
APB - Casey, Border Collie, Jessica Aniskoff

APB - Qliver, Labrador Retriever, Gretchen Wiedie
APB - Max, Australian Shepherd, Beth Gereg

APB - Wrigley, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan
APB - Julian, Labrador Retriever, Bill Young

APB | uke, Labrador Retriever, Susan Lindberg
APB Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
A8 Soleil, Collie, Carol Lariviere

APB - Cassie, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk

APB - Samantha, Australian Shepherd, Christine
Fleischmann

AJPB

#of dogs 197
Fuse, Border Collie, Jean Freeman

AXA Cote, All American, Jim Koras

AXA Bryce, Border Collie, Karen Gorman

AXA Reese, Border Collie, Judy Regan
AXAPyffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara Grogan
A Cyder, Rottweiler, Karen Carroll

AXA Bindi, Australian Shepherd, Patricia Berte
A Colt, Border Collie, Julie Daniels

AXA - Journey, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop
A Ember, Border Collie, John Green

AXA Misty, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Cyr
AXA Lulu, Border Collie, Juliet Weissberg

A Ace, Border Collie, Kristin Thober
AXASky, Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
AXA Prize, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips

AXA " Blaze, Australian Shepherd, Heidi Fischer

AXJA

20183
20188
20193
20235
20238
20239
20240
20250
20276
20279
20280
20156
20267
20268
20001

20005
20013
20017
20022
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
20036
20037
20038
20039
20040
20041
20042
20043
20044
20047
20049
20050
20051
20052
20053

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AJPA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jane, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Latno
Whispa, Standard Poodle, Christine Cimaglia
Abby, Dalmatian, Barbara Garceau

Hailey, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook
Lyric, Flat Coated Retriever, Kristen Sobanski
Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuire
Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Blade, Border Collie, Catharine Keenan
Selchie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
Kiah, Siberian Husky, Alicia Cyr

Rain, Rottweiler, Gail Miller

Nymble, German Shepherd Dog, Sandra Leiser
August, Standard Poodle, Janet Evans

Lola, Pointer, Karen Oliver

Ares, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean
Murphy

Bella, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling
Rowdy, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne Hass
Pemi, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Kylan, Standard Schnauzer, Marcia Dawson
Murphy, Border Collie, Debra Martin

Busy, Border Collie, Pamela Sturtz

Loud, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips

Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
Spark, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Fearless, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Jade, Golden Retriever, Donna Schmidt

Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion
Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Chico, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson
Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Frisco, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

Sunshine, Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
Saphira, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais
Saucony, Australian Shepherd, Robin Magee
Beebee, Australian Cattle Dog, Mary Langer
Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Pearl, Labrador Retriever, Mary Kobis

Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Jada, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Marks
Cowboy, Border Collie, Lucinda Rubin

Savvy, Whippet, Ariel Schoenfeld

Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Parker, Australian Shepherd, Manny Yvars
Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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20054
20055
20056
20057
20058
20059
20060
20061
20062
20063
20064
20065
20066
20068
20069
20071
20073
20074
20075
20076
20077
20078
20079
20080
20081
20082
20084
20085
20086
20087
20088
20089
20090
20091
20092
20093
20094
20095
20096

20097
20098
20099
20100
20102

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Dyne, Border Collie, Pamela Sturtz

Rumor, Labrador Retriever, Elisa Calabrese
Kyan, Border Collie, Deborah Salerno

Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

Leda, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann Katzwinkel

Guts, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips

Hattie, Australian Shepherd, Susan Vitro

Ammo, Border Collie, Dawn Kubichko

Juice, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt

Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland Perry

Notch, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Zing, Border Collie, Janet Harris

Brite, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry

Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann Boomhower
Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Mongeon
Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill

Jordan, Golden Retriever, Donna Schmidt

Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
Caper, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion
Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit

Hurry, Golden Retriever, Lise Merrifield

Brisk!, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

Twinkie, American Staffordshire Terrier, Emily Clark
Fame US, Border Collie, Jessica Ajoux

Mrs Peel, Australian Shepherd, Raymond Latno
Venus, Dalmatian, Stephanie Podejko

Reba, Australian Shepherd, Christine Fleischmann
Casey, Australian Shepherd, Jo-Ellen Vought
Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Cash, Border Collie, Fran Tardif

Slick, Portuguese Water Dog, Lynmarie Thompson
Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Daisy, Border Collie, Lou Scrimale

Miranda, Labrador Retriever, Guylaine Doyon
Seacrett, Border Collie, Kaitlyn Dreese

Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-
Webber

Cooper, Border Collie, Pamela Shattuck
Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Sconza
Nellie, Labrador Retriever, Jane Jackson
Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie Gedney
Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne Hass

20103
20104
201056

20106
20108
20109
20110
20111
20112
20113
20114
20115

20116
20117
20119
20121
20122
20123
20124
20125
20126
20129
20130
20131
20132
20133
20134
20135
20136
20139
20141
20142
20143
20145
20146
20147
20148
20151
20233
20236
20241
20242
20243

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Faye, Border Collie, Ellie Hughes
Tat, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

Gypsy Rose, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sandy
Gonchar

Sport, Border Collie, Julie Daniels

Emma, Flat Coated Retriever, Kimberly Hitt
Strummer, Boxer, Jill Viggiani

Raela, Border Collie, Teresa Byron

Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
Elf, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

Tag, Australian Shepherd, Lauri Foley
Cory, Belgian Tervuren, Barbara Riley

Perry Mason, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy
Wentworth

Elsa, German Short Haired Pointer, Jeri Fishack
Choc, Border Collie, Helen Connell

Dazzle, Belgian Tervuren, Marcia Halliday
Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

Zap, Border Collie, Judy Jo Drake

Kelsey, Border Collie, Carole Doerr Allen

Jet, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

Cara, Golden Retriever, Nora Hayes

Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
Po, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais

Tango, Dalmatian, Bronwyn Schoelzel

O'my, Border Collie, Lois Platt

Mearle, Border Collie, Wayne Simon

Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Chanterelle, Whippet, Leila Anichini

Sprint, Australian Shepherd, Robin Magee
Matty, Border Collie, Mary Langer

Gino, Border Collie, Martha Francis

Boulder, Australian Shepherd, Roma Hunter
Teller, Golden Retriever, Erica Ferland

Rory, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Kealey
Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
Roxy, Border Collie, Richard DeAmelio
Emma, Labrador Retriever, Fred Davis
Ripley, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais

BB, Australian Shepherd, Marcy Rauch
Hannah, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook
Bam!, Border Collie, Cynthia Ratner

Freddie, Border Collie, Juliet Weissberg
Pepe, Australian Shepherd, Morgan Lynd

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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20244
20245
20246
20247
20248
20249
20251
20252
20253
20254
20255
20256
20257
20258
20259
20260
20261
20262
20263
20264
20265
20266
20304
20313
20340
20345
20365
20153
20157
20158
20160
20161
20163
20164
20165
20166
20167
20168
20169
20170
20171
20172
20173
20174

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Tangq ueray, German Shepherd Dog, Marisa Schmidt
Kelso, Border Collie, Delaney Ratner

Rumor, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
ChaCha, Border Collie, Rebeca Smith

Ace, Australian Shepherd, Stacey Rothchild
Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Kaufman
Hana, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
Nicky, Dalmatian, Jody Fraser

Ace, Dalmatian, Linda Kaufman

Spree, Border Collie, Stefanie Rainer

Nikki, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask

Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett

Zoe, Vizsla, Marissa D'Andrea

Carlie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-Wager
Ella, Flat Coated Retriever, Nancy Triou

Libby, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

Journey, Brittany, Andrea Lee

Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask

Max, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

Toffee, Golden Retriever, Alison Silvester

Ditto, Portuguese Water Dog, Pat Wardwell
Busy lzzy, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja Blanchard

Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Shela, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld

Sierra, Border Collie, Jason Pierce

Carson, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop
Chaz, Standard Poodle, Karen Kearney

Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan Sonia
Ginger, Labrador Retriever, Linda Heron Wind
Pumpkin, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Rossa, Airedale Terrier, Amy McDermott
Cinnamon, Labrador Retriever, Linda Heron Wind
Brogan, Collie, Becky Smith

Annie, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Kelvin, Rottweiler, Lesley Mattuchio

Shumai, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Doc, German Short Haired Pointer, Joe Mscisz
Lyta, Rottweiler, Cookie Desino

Spencer, English Setter, Faith Grogan

Tango, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney

Keno, German Shepherd Dog, Joe DeYoung
Seeya, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
Reeta, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti

20175
20269
20270
20271
20272
20273

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

24002
24003
24004
24006
24009
24010
24071
24088
24100
24103
24121
24001
24007
24008
24011
24012
24013
24014
24015
24017
24018
24019
24020
24021
24022
24023
24024
24025
24026
24028
24029
24030
24031
24032
24033
24034
24035

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Moxie, Collie, Barbara Brown

Strider, Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny Watson
Jack, Collie, Rolanda Dane

Flicka, Pointer, Nancy Oglesby

Maggie, Golden Retriever, Bob Young
Skyy, Rottweiler, Gail Miller

24 #of dogs 100

Dash, Golden Retriever, Deb Brunner-Walker
Indy, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk

Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer Jacobs
Zim, Australian Shepherd, Kaitlyn Oliver
Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma
Brazen, Golden Retriever, Shelly Truskauskas
T.Obi, All American, Gina Babcock

Cole, Standard Poodle, Katherine Martin
Rev, German Shepherd Dog, Marisa Schmidt
Serenity, Rottweiler, Danielle Brechter

Blaze, Vizsla, Erika Kiss

Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha Kruse

Juliet, Standard Poodle, Carol Benesch-Ellis
Nina, German Shepherd Dog, Debra Phillips
Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Jilley, Border Collie, Susan Marriner

Keya, Belgian Tervuren, Heather McKay
Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
Duke, Berger Picard, Christina Potter

Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney
Dewey, Labrador Retriever, Danette Chorney
Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

Dodge, Border Collie, Susan Marriner
Maggie, Standard Poodle, Marge Yonda
Splash, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye

Jimmy, Border Collie, Judy Ann Katzwinkel
Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt
Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du Bay
Tux, Golden Retriever, Christine Marinelli
Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Suede, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor Potter

Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith Bowen

Reine, Afghan Hound, Diane Bauman

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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24037
24038
24039
24040
24041
24042
24043
24044
24045
24046
24047
24048
24049
24050
24051
24052
24053
24056
24057
24058
24059
24060
24061
24062
24063
24064
24065
24066
24068
24069
24070
24072
24073
24075
24076
24077
24078
24079
24084
24092
24101
24104
24105
24106

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Carrera, Airedale Terrier, Judith Brown

Rebel, Labrador Retriever, Eileen Fatcheric-Burns
Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

Levi, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron

JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
Phil, Border Collie, Kaitlyn Dreese

Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
Lily, Boxer, Bonnie Campbell

Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall
Riva, Belgian Tervuren, Heather McKay
Jettabella, Rottweiler, Pauline Karalia

Ginger, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

Antares, Weimaraner, Pat Sandillo

Jerome, Rottweiler, Karen Carroll

Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
Lacey, German Short Haired Pointer, Sandy Gonchar
Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
Cameo, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskey
Rou, Flat Coated Retriever, Deborah Zirwas
FIRE!, Doberman Pinscher, Teresa Byron
Woodstock, Briard, Arthur Selkin

Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

Rudi, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri Fishack
Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard

Slam, Golden Retriever, Marcia Halliday

Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Chardavoyne
Bomber, Golden Retriever, Lori Basa

Sammy, Standard Poodle, Christopher Denny
Krash, Flat Coated Retriever, Jayne McCloskey
Odyssey, Otterhound, Joellen Gregory

Milan, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Szczygiel
Koda, Alaskan Malamute, Pamela Renock

Axl, Border Collie, Rita Berardino

Kipling, Golden Retriever, Erica Ferland

Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
De Kon, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
Tuula, Belgian Sheepdog, Wendy Beard
Mandy, Standard Poodle, Marge Yonda

Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace LaRocque
Beetle, German Shepherd Dog, Kate Harding
Kaia, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
Snow, Afghan Hound, Nancy Curtis-Caswell

24107 A
24108 M
24109 A

24110 M®
24111 wxe
24112 M

24113 AXB
24114 AXIB
24115 AXIB
24116 AXIB
24117 AXIB
24118 AXB

24119 A
24120 M
24122 M
24123 M
24124 M

Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

Fidget, Border Collie, Catharine Keenan

Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen Reinhardt
Ketch, Golden Retriever, Elise Kremer

Murphy, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob Conroy
Gauge, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluer
Jett, Flat Coated Retriever, Mark Caron

Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace LaRocque
Simmer, Pointer, Kathy Duffy

Trey, Golden Retriever, Karen Hocker

Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

Quiz, Pointer, Kathy Duffy

Jack, Golden Retriever, Karen Hollander
Trouble, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

Margot, Doberman Pinscher, Merry Fitzgerald
Tag, Doberman, Rae O'Leary

24125 AXB - Chance, Doberman Pinscher, Gwen Gerow

24145 A8 Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

Jump Height= 26 #ofdogs 7

26001 A8 Robber, Border Collie, Kaitlyn Dreese

26002 AXBThrill, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

26003 AXB - Karli Renay, Border Collie, Kaitlyn Dreese

26004 A8 Trick, Border Collie, John Nys

26006 A8 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James Jayko

26007 A8 Ziggy, Border Collie, Samantha Almeida

26009 B Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery
Judge: Tim Pinneri
Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 3

4006 %% Mollie, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah Peretz

4007 0P Matrix, Papillon, Mary Scesny

4011 0% | addie Mae, Chihuahua, Teresa Labrie

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 7

8006 OAl Qlive, Parson Russell Terrier, Kellie Morrison

8056 oAV Sonny, Miniature Pinscher, Linda Anthony

8081 A Eve, Silky Terrier, Christine Crocker

8082 OAl Ripple, Scottish Terrier, Bill Murphy

8083 ON Zsa Zsa, Japanese Chin, Judith Johnson

8041 O®  Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Page 19 of 22

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



LEAP Agility Club
Saturday, November 23, 2013

8062 O®  EmmaBear, Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl Brown 20196 OA Yquem, Belgian Tervuren, Michele Gauvin
20209 OA) Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Sandra Thomson

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 12 20210 OA Ty, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia Fields

12002 OAl Sonic, Shetland Sheepdog, Marilyn Begasse 20224 OAl Russ, Border Collie, Wayne Simon

12072 OAJ Mina, Shetland Sheepdog, Michele Gauvin 20227 OAJ Rory’ Border Collie, Patricia Berte

12078 M Reeses, All American, Jared Davis 20234 °M Sailor, Bearded Collie, Katherine Dupee

12112 4" Lindy, English Cocker Spaniel, June Moskovitz 20274 Al Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn MacDonald

12117 °¥ Tessa, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulsky 20275  °M Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace

12052 % Max, All American, Cheryl Brown 20277 A Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy

12053 0% Bella, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelly McNiff 20306 OAl | afawnda, Whippet, Linda Garwacki

12054 0% Dante, Australian Shepherd, Linda Robinson 20152 % Jack, Boxer, Nina Daniel

12073 °F Gilligan, Cocker Spaniel, Ginger MacFarlane 20198 " Shuie, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr

12074 % Parie, Keeshond, Jeff Botelho 20199 0P Zeke, Australian Shepherd, Rachel Bird

12113 % Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Rogers 20201 9% Twinkle, Belgian Sheepdog, Nadine Perry

12114 P Benny, American Staffordshire Terrier, Dalana 20281 % Sooner, Bouvier Des Flandres, Andie Newman
Bewley Huss 20282 0% Maya, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Mathieu

20283 0% Cobalt, Golden Retriever, Brian Huss

J Height = #ofd
ump Heig 16 of dogs 12 20284 O®  Rainey, Alaskan Malamute, Jennifer Thomas

16102 OA iz, Standard Schnauzer, Klare McNeil

16105 oA Twister, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelly McNiff

16107 Ol Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb Totten

16109 OAl" Hannah, Canine Partner, Gina Babcock

16110 OA Patches, All American, Kristin Dujardin

16120 oA Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky
16126 OA - Ripper, Parson Russell Terrier, Erle Brewer
16127 A Jagger, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Dottie

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 10

24080 OA - Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne Eliot
24082 OA - Jess, Weimaraner, Jan Mullen

24083 OA " Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
24085 OAM " Rave, Australian Shepherd, Laurie-Ann Gagnon
24086 OAl Ramble, Flat Coated Retriever, Kimberly Hitt
24089 O Bizz, Gordon Setter, Liz Wilshere

16132 oAl :s:]g::r;tland Sheepdog, Janet Induni 24094 oAV Lily, Standard Poodle, Catherine Kelly

16130 O Temi, Portuguese Water Dog, Elizabeth Chu 24102 °*! Aden, Golden Retriever, Lisa Clare

16165 O Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall 24126 O Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
16166 OF Tillie, Al American, Julie Mahaney 24128 OAV Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 30 Judge: Ann Croft
20004 OAl" Tina, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Fuhrer

20009 %M Scout, Border Collie, Kelly Ansaldo Jumpers Novice A/B/P

20010 O Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

20019 OA Tenzing, Brittany, Helen Connell

20024 OA Dazzle, Australian Shepherd, Lisa Callahan
20179 OA Tattle, Australian Shepherd, Sally King

20181 OA Lonnie, All American, Robbin Lembo

20184 OA) Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
20186 OA Amber, Border Collie, Judy Regan

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1
4012 NAP Blaze, Havanese, Kathy Coder

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 7
8058 NA Harley, Havanese, Joyce Philbrook
8060 NAB Basil, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi Johnston

o ) : 8061 MAE Ticket, Pomeranian, Cheryl Truskowski
20187 o D.em'.’ Border Collle,.Rayda Vega . 8088 NAB - Gamble, Scottish Terrier, Bonnie Murphy
20190 SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn Jussila 8064 NAP Reeses, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lois Henry

OAJ H
20194 Emme, Border Collie, Rachael Carlo 8090 P Austin, Swedish Vallhund, Lisa Lucas
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8091 AP Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 6
12069 NAB - Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith Grogan

12081 NAB Kitty Carlisle, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lois
Henry

12115 NAA - Pari, Miniature Poodle, Debra Cavicchi
12116 NAA - Pixie, Miniature Pinscher, Lori Guliani
12118 NAB Rock, French Bulldog, Susan Lindberg
12119 NAP Koby, All American, Pamela Hawkins

Jump Height= 16 # of dogs 16
16114 NAA Belle, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Phyllis
Hutchinson

16117 NAJA Tiara, Kerry Blue Terrier, France Godbout
16119 NAB Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerili
16121 NAB - Charlotte, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan Karsch
16122 NAB Brooke, Border Collie, Deborah Salerno
16123 NAB Kraft, Rat Terrier, Lora Abbott

16124 NABWill, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Ring

16133 NAB Keep, Border Collie, Tom Thompson

16169 NAB Hype, Shetland Sheepdog, Marisa Schmidt
16170 NAB Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen
16111 NAP Cash, Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis
16113 NAP Violet, Dalmatian, Linda McSherry

16129 NAP Hollye, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Phyllis
Hutchinson

16131 NAP Corey, Dalmatian, Sara Pruyne
16167 NAFPKobe, Australian Shepherd, Rachel Brostrom
16168 NAP Georgie, Bearded Collie, Megan Woods

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 37

20185 NAB - Maggie, Boxer, Carol Brower

20189 NAB Bolo, Border Collie, Gigi Damick

20195 NAB - Quinn, Border Collie, Kathy Kealey
20204 NAR - Silas, Border Collie, Jill Sestini

20208 NAA - Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

20211 NAB - Ajax, Portuguese Water Dog, Elizabeth Chu
20212 NAB Tee, Border Collie, Judy Davis

20216 NAB Zoe, Border Collie, Chuck Carlo

20217 NAB Hex, Border Collie, Marcy Rauch
20226 NAB | ollipop, Dalmatian, Dawn Eliot-Johnson
20278 NAB - Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers
20285 NAJA - Spencer, All American, Kim Ouimet
20286 NAB Wave, Australian Shepherd, Taylor Lynd
20287 NAB - Arlo, Border Collie, Janet Langdon

20288
20289
20290
20291
20292
20293
20294

20295
20303
20323
20355
20197
20218
20220
20222
20225
20296
20297
20299
20300
20301
20302
20305

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJP

NAJP

NAJP

NAJP

NAJP

NAJP

NAJP

NAJP

NAJP

NAJP

NAJP

NAJP

Jump Height =

24087
24090
24091
24093
24095
24096
24097
24098
24127
24129
24130
24131
24132
24133
24134
24135
24136
24150

NAJB

NAJA

NAJA

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJA

NAJA

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

Finn, Australian Shepherd, Renee St Jacques
Georgia, Australian Shepherd, Rachel Brostrom
Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Rogue, All American, Jael Berlingeri

Myrtille, Kerry Blue Terrier, Catherine Lavoie
Bella, Vizsla, Marissa D'Andrea

Teller, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Jill
Nicholas

Miley, Labrador Retriever, Jeannie Henderson
Maya, Collie, Karin Sheehy

Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Chatty, Collie, Margaret Vohr

Reo, Giant Schnauzer, Karen Mancini

Lester, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary Spaar
Ocean, Rottweiler, Cristin Larson

Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
Tease, Otterhound, Joellen Gregory

Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Burns
Gatsby, Standard Poodle, Janet Evans

Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne Sheridan
Dazzle, Flat Coated Retriever, Margaret Uminsky
Eddy, Rottweiler, Judith Fahy

Sammy, Alaskan Malamute, Gail Lawson

Zev, Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny Watson

24 #of dogs 18

Micah, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Chardavoyne
Koda, Golden Retriever, Michele Sandman
Solea, Belgian Tervuren, Helene Berube

Juno, German Shepherd Dog, Marshall Metzger
Ingalil, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti

Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce Selkin

Bella, German Shepherd Dog, Kelly Hagstrand
Kisses, All American, Jared Davis

Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn Fichman
Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee
Odie, Golden Retriever, Richard Seney

Kip, Belgian Malinois, Debra Keith

Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluer
lisa, Great Dane, Teresa Labrie

Precious, Doberman Pinscher, Merry Fitzgerald
NitroJett, Rottweiler, Pauline Karalia

Oscar, Portuguese Water Dog, Brian Huss
Quick, Golden Retriever, Sandra Esford

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Jump Height= 26 #ofdogs 2
26008 NAB Beamer, Border Collie, Samantha Almeida
26010 NAB Peace, Border Collie, Rebeca Smith
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